
 

  

THE ROYAL SCHOOL ARMAGH 

“FOR THE INCREASE OF LEARNING AND GOOD MANNERS” 
College Hill, Armagh, BT61 9DH 

028 3752 2807 

www.royalschool.com 



 

THE ROYAL SCHOOL 
ARMAGH (FOUNDED BY ROYAL CHARTER 1608) 

 
Head Teacher:  
Mr. G.G.W. Montgomery, BA (Hons), P.G.C.E., P.H.Q. (NI)  

 
 

 

   

 

TERM DATES 2020 / 2021 
 

Michaelmas Term: Monday 24 August – Friday 18 December  

School Holiday:   Friday 2 October  

Half Term:  Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October (inc.) 

School Development Day:  Monday 2 November - no pupils in school 

 

 

Hilary Term: Monday 4 January – Friday 26 March 

School Development Day: Friday 22 January, no pupils in school 

School Development Day:  Monday 15 February, no pupils in school 

Half Term:  Tuesday 16 February – Friday 19 February (inc.) 

St Patrick’s Day Wednesday 17 March, school closed 

 

 

Trinity Term: Monday 12 April – Tuesday 29 June 

Bank Holiday Monday 3 May, no pupils in school 

School Development Day: Monday 31 May, no pupils in school 

 

 

*The dates of School Development Days may change depending on 

circumstances 


